

Group	Sub-Group	Road	Length	Approx. Miles	Road Width	Sq. Yds.	UNIT QTY'S	UNIT	PRICE per UNIT	TOTAL
1	A	CR 4 (CR 11 N TO CR 13)	4085	0.77	22	9986				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		275 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					1442	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					303	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset				1	EA		\$0.00	
TOTAL FOR ITEM										\$0.00
1	B	CR 33 (CR 108 TO CR 12)	5320	1.01	22	13004				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		275 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					1878	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					394	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset				1	EA		\$0.00	
TOTAL FOR ITEM										\$0.00
1	C	CR 35 (SR 120 TO CR 4 WEST)	6500	1.23	22	15889				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		275 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					2294	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					481	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset				1	EA		\$0.00	
TOTAL FOR ITEM										\$0.00
1	D	CR 43 (SR 120 TO CR 10)	8500	1.61	22	20778				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		275 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					3000	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					630	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset				1	EA		\$0.00	
TOTAL FOR ITEM										\$0.00
1	E	CR 19 (CR 14 TO US 20)	5132	0.97	22	12545				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		275 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					1811	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					380	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset				1	EA		\$0.00	
TOTAL FOR ITEM										\$0.00
1	F	CR 18 (WEST BRIDGE DECK TO WEST OF CR 13)	1750	0.33	40	7778				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		Tack Coat					7778	SYS		\$0.00
		220 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					898	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					130	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset					1	EA		\$0.00
TOTAL FOR ITEM										\$0.00
1	G	RIVERCREST	1050	0.20	22	2567				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		Tack Coat					2567	SYS		\$0.00
		220 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					296	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders (TOPSOIL)					78	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset					1	EA		\$0.00
TOTAL FOR ITEM										\$0.00
1	H	CR 20 (CR 17 TO OLD 17)	1959	0.37	30	6530				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		Tack Coat					6530	SYS		\$0.00
		220 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					754	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					145	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset					1	EA		\$0.00
TOTAL FOR ITEM										\$0.00
1	I	CR 13 (CR 26 TO CR 28)	5350	1.01	22	13078				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		275 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					1888	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					396	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset				1	EA		\$0.00	
TOTAL FOR ITEM										\$0.00
1	J	CR 126 (CR 13 TO CR 11)	6146	1.16	22	15024				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		275 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					2169	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					455	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset				1	EA		\$0.00	
TOTAL FOR ITEM										\$0.00
1	K	CR 9 (CR 26 TO CR 28)	5275	1.00	22	12894				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		275 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					1862	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					391	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset				1	EA		\$0.00	
TOTAL FOR ITEM										\$0.00
1	L	CR 3 (CR 26 TO CR 28)	5700	1.08	22	13933				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		275 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					2012	TON		\$0.00
		Resurface Bridge Deck #143 W/Membrane					1	LS		\$0.00
		Shoulders					422	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset					1	EA		\$0.00
TOTAL FOR ITEM										\$0.00
1	M	CR 26 (CR 3 TO ROW MARKER)	4550	0.86	22	11122				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		275 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					1606	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					337	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset					1	EA		\$0.00
TOTAL FOR ITEM										\$0.00

1	N	SANDY DRIVE	675	0.13	22	1650			
		Prep Cost					1	LS	\$0.00
		Tack Coat					1650	SYS	\$0.00
		220 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					191	TON	\$0.00
		Shoulders (TOPSOIL)					50	TON	\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset					1	EA	\$0.00
							TOTAL FOR ITEM	\$0.00	
1	P	Harter, Packard, Lovejoy	4500	0.85	25	12500			
		Prep Cost					1	LS	\$0.00
		330 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Intermediate 12.5 mm					2166	LS	\$0.00
							TOTAL FOR ITEM	\$0.00	
1	Q	Edwards Road/Pleasant Place	250	0.05	22	611			
		Prep Cost					1	LS	\$0.00
		Tack Coat					611	SYS	\$0.00
		220 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					71	TON	\$0.00
		24 x 24 Precast Inlet with Casting R-2502 Neenah or Equal					1	EA	\$0.00
		1200 Gallon Drywell with Casting Neenah R-2502 or Equal					1	EA	\$0.00
		SDR 35 12" Sewer Pipe					25	LFT	\$0.00
Shoulders (TOPSOIL)					10	TON	\$0.00		
							TOTAL FOR ITEM	\$0.00	
1	R	Shorelane/Homeland	4275	0.81	22	10450			
		Prep Cost					1	LS	\$0.00
		Tack Coat					10450	SYS	\$0.00
		220 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					1207	TON	\$0.00
		Resurface Bridge Deck #388 W/Membrane					1	LS	\$0.00
		Asphalt Curb					500	LFT	\$0.00
		Shoulders					100	TON	\$0.00
		Shoulders (TOPSOIL)					75	TON	\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset					1	EA	\$0.00
									TOTAL FOR ITEM
1	S	Jimtown Intermediate School CR 3 Turn Lane							
		Relocate School Sign					1	EA	\$0.00
		Remove Abandoned Electrical Poles					3	EA	\$0.00
		Earth Work					170	CYS	\$0.00
		Pavement Removal					70	SYS	\$0.00
		#53 Gravel for Sub Grade					250	TON	\$0.00
		HMA, 19.5 Intermediate, 4"					160	TON	\$0.00
		Compacted Aggregate, NO. 53 for Shoulders					30	TON	\$0.00
		Mob for Seeding					1	LS	\$0.00
		Mulched Seeding					300	SYS	\$0.00
									TOTAL FOR ITEM
							Monument Replacement	1 EA \$0.00	
							TOTAL FOR ITEM	\$0.00	
TOTAL FOR GROUP									\$0.00

Group	Sub-Group	Road	Length	Approx. Miles	Road Width	Sq. Yds.	UNIT QTYs	UNIT	PRICE per UNIT	TOTAL
2	A	CR 1 (CR 32 TO CR 36)	5300	1.00	22	12956				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		275 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					1870	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					393	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset					1	EA		\$0.00
<u>TOTAL FOR ITEM</u>										\$0.00
2	C	CR 36 (CR 19 TO CR 21)	5450	1.03	22	13322				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		275 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					1923	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					404	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset					1	EA		\$0.00
<u>TOTAL FOR ITEM</u>										\$0.00
2	D	CR 31 (CR 34 TO CR 36)	5750	1.09	22	14056				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		275 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					2029	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					426	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset					1	EA		\$0.00
<u>TOTAL FOR ITEM</u>										\$0.00
2	E	CR 33 (CR 36 TO CR 38)	5325	1.01	22	13017				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		275 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					1879	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					394	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset					1	EA		\$0.00
<u>TOTAL FOR ITEM</u>										\$0.00
2	F	CR 40 (SR 13 TO WEST OF RR)	9675	1.83	22	23650				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		275 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					3414	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					717	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset					1	EA		\$0.00
<u>TOTAL FOR ITEM</u>										\$0.00
2	G	CR 36 (CR 43 TO ECL)	5200	0.98	22	12711				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		275 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					1835	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					385	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset					1	EA		\$0.00
<u>TOTAL FOR ITEM</u>										\$0.00
2	H	CR 43 (US 6 TO CR 50)	6200	1.17	22	15156				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		275 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					2188	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					459	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset					1	EA		\$0.00
<u>TOTAL FOR ITEM</u>										\$0.00
2	I	CR 40 (SR 119 TO CR 13)	4055	0.77	22	9912				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		275 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					1431	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					300	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset					1	EA		\$0.00
<u>TOTAL FOR ITEM</u>										\$0.00
2	J	CR 7 (CR 38 TO CR 40)	5300	1.00	22	12956				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		275 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					1870	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders					393	TON		\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset					1	EA		\$0.00
<u>TOTAL FOR ITEM</u>										\$0.00
2	K	KEIM ESTATES	2700	0.51	22	6600				
		Prep Cost					1	LS		\$0.00
		Tack Coat					6600	SYS		\$0.00
		220 lb./yd ² HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					762	TON		\$0.00
		Shoulders (TOPSOIL)					33	TON		\$0.00
Mailbox Reset					1	EA		\$0.00		
<u>TOTAL FOR ITEM</u>										\$0.00

		Tarman Road/CR 23 Intersection	0	0.00	0	0			
2	L	Construction Engineering					1	LS	\$0.00
		Mobilization and demobilization, 5% Max.					1	LS	\$0.00
		Remove and Dispose 10' Concrete Jersey Barrier Section					1	EA	\$0.00
		Sign, Remove					2	EA	\$0.00
		Mailbox, Relocate					1	EA	\$0.00
		Move Concrete Blocks					6	EA	\$0.00
		Sawcut Asphalt Pavement					200	LFT	\$0.00
		Remove Asphalt Pavement					120	SYS	\$0.00
		Guardrail, W-Beam, 6 FT 3 IN Spacing					87	LFT	\$0.00
		Guardrail, Thrie Beam, 6 FT 3 IN Spacing					28	LFT	\$0.00
		Guardrail, W-Beam, Shop Curved, 6 FT 3 IN Spacing					31	LFT	\$0.00
		Guardrail, Thrie Beam, Transition Section, Galv.					2	EA	\$0.00
		Guardrail, Thrie Beam, Shop Curved, 6 FT 3 IN Spacing					22	LFT	\$0.00
		Guardrail End Treatment, Type OS, TL-2, 31"					2	EA	\$0.00
		Hand Dig Guardrail Post Holes					10	EA	\$0.00
		Guardrail Curved End Terminal					2	EA	\$0.00
		Riprap, Uniform B					113	TON	\$0.00
		Geotextiles					170	SYS	\$0.00
		Sign, Sheet, Encapsulated Lens With Legend, 0.100 IN Thickness					9	SFT	\$0.00
		Sign Post, Square, 2 IN., 2.25 IN Square Base					12	LFT	\$0.00
		Street Sign, Relocate					1	EA	\$0.00
		Transverse marking, Thermoplastic, White, Stop Bar, 24"					34	LFT	\$0.00
		Railroad Protective Liability Insurance					1	LS	\$5,000.00
Railroad Flagman					1	LS	\$0.00		
Maintenance of Traffic					1	LS	\$0.00		
TOTAL FOR ITEM									\$5,000.00
2	M	Prep Cost	0	0.00	0	0	0	LS	\$0.00
		275 lb./yd2 HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					0	TON	\$0.00
		Shoulders					0	TON	\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset					0	EA	\$0.00
		TOTAL FOR ITEM							
2	N	Prep Cost	0	0.00	0	0	0	LS	\$0.00
		275 lb./yd2 HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					0	TON	\$0.00
		Shoulders					0	TON	\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset					0	EA	\$0.00
		TOTAL FOR ITEM							
2	O	Prep Cost	0	0.00	0	0	0	LS	\$0.00
		275 lb./yd2 HMA, Type B Surface 12.5 mm					0	TON	\$0.00
		Shoulders					0	TON	\$0.00
		Mailbox Reset					0	LS	\$0.00
		TOTAL FOR ITEM							
INCIDENTIAL ITEMS									
Monument Replacement									1 EA \$0.00
TOTAL FOR ITEM									\$0.00
TOTAL FOR GROUP									\$5,000.00